Trouble-Free
UHPLC Connections
for Exact Performance
Every Time
cj
ML
MarvelXACT Features
ZERO DEAD VOLUME

tubing is 1/4” (~6.35 mm).
REGULATORY
COMPLIANCE
As of the date of publication,
MarvelXACT is compliant with current
RoHS and REACH regulations.
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
Finger-tighten until the first
“click” feedback is received.
	�Learn more at
idex-hs.com/MarvelXACT
MarvelXACT™ Technical Specifications
Length: 070 mm 150 mm 250 mm 350 mm 500 mm 600 mm
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Assemblies*
25 µm ID UPFP-7025070 UPFP-7025150 UPFP-7025250 UPFP-7025350 UPFP-7025500 UPFP-7025600
50 µm ID UPFP-7050070 UPFP-7050150 UPFP-7050250 UPFP-7050350 UPFP-7050500 UPFP-7050600
75 µm ID UPFP-7075070 UPFP-7075150 UPFP-7075250 UPFP-7075350 UPFP-7075500 UPFP-7075600
100 µm ID UPFP-7100070 UPFP-7100150 UPFP-7100250 UPFP-7100350 UPFP-7100500 UPFP-7100600
Stainless Steel Assemblies*
100 µm ID UPFS-7100070 UPFS-7100150 UPFS-7100250 UPFS-7100350 UPFS-7100500 UPFS-7100600
125 µm ID UPFS-7125070 UPFS-7125150 UPFS-7125250 UPFS-7125350 UPFS-7125500 UPFS-7125600
254 µm ID UPFS-7254070 UPFS-7254150 UPFS-7254250 UPFS-7254350 UPFS-7254500 UPFS-7254600
*Product availability and lead times may vary depending on the configuration.
Contact Customer Service at +1 800 426 0191 or email CustomerService.hs@idexcorp.com for details.
Product Specifications
Pressure Capability